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COVID-19 Supports & Resources:  

Staffing, Supplies, Infection Control, & Testing 
Disclaimer: VALA does not endorse or recommend any of the companies listed below. The sharing of the below companies is for informational purposes 

only as a potential contact for providing assistance with staffing needs or in acquiring PPEs or other supplies.  
 

Please send any updates for listed organizations or organizations that should be added to this listing to contact@valainfo.org. 

Please contact your local Virginia Healthcare Coalition If you have not done so and are in need of support. www.vhass.org/regional-info/  

 

Updated 7/21/2020 

Staffing – Government Resources (several of these resources are for SHORT TERM supports) 

 
Virginia Medical Reserve Corps (MRC) www.vdh.virginia.gov/mrc 

Requesting VA MRC www.vdh.virginia.gov/mrc/covid19request/ 

CDC Staffing Resources www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/php/open-america/staffing.html  

 

Staffing – Private Companies (listed alphabetically by company name)  

 

Abacus Solutions Group www.abacuscorporation.com (804) 835-6780

 kdavis@abacusonline.jobs   

Accountable Healthcare Staffing www.ahcstaff.com (888) 479-5853 

 richard.kindel@ahcstaff.com  

AllStem Connections’ www.allstemconnections.com  

AMN Healthcare www.coronavirus.amnhealthcare.com/healthcare-facilities  (800) 887-1456 

Aureus Medical Group www.aureusmedical.com/employers/staffing-options.aspx (800) 856-5457 

BookJane www.bookjane.com (949) 344-0660 

 philip.roush@bookjane.com 

Borgoyn Consulting Services, LLC www.deeborgoyn.com (540) 550-4699 

 dee@deeborgoyn.com  

CompHealth www.comphealth.com/for-employers (855) 484-7160 

Favorite Healthcare Staffing www.favoritestaffing.com (913) 800-9733 

 jfrancke@favoritestaffing.com   

Gateway Healthcare Professionals www.gatewayhealthpros.com (804) 767-4050 

 dsmith@gatewayhealthpros.com  

Generation USA www.usa.generations.org  

Goodwin Recruiting – Senior Living www.goodwinrecruiting.com/specialties (603) 369-3050 

 sadaska@goodwinrecruiting.com  

HealthcareSource www.healthcaresource.com (800) 869-5200 

 solutions@healthcaresource.com  

LeaderStat www.leaderstat.com (877) 699-7828 

Staffing Continued on next page… 
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Updated 7/21/2020 

Staffing – Private Companies (Continued) (listed alphabetically by company name)  

 

MedBest Recruiting www.medbest.com (727) 526-1294 

 jrupenski@medbest.com  

myCNAjobs.com www.mycnajobs.com (312) 566-8520 

 maggie@mycnajobs.com 

OnwardUS www.onwardva.org   

RCM Health Care Service www.jobs.net/jobs/rcmhealthcare/ (877) 611-5027 

Reliance Staffing www.reliancestaffing.com (804) 201-4894 

ShiftMed www.shiftmed.com (301) 741-1367 

 sgrossbard@shiftmed.com  

 

Staffing – Educational Organizations (listed alphabetically by company name) 
 

Abrial Training Center abrialtrainingcenter@yahoo.com  (804) 264-1659 

 Helen Smith 

Asher Comprehensive Training Center, Inc. ashercomptrain@yahoo.com (804) 233-9494 

 Janice Smith 

Bon Secours Health Services Allison_peterson@bshsi.org (804) 627-5381 

 Allison Peterson 

Boyed Health Educators boyedhealtheducators@gmail.com (804) 334-1317 

 Nancy Boykin 

Bryant & Stratton (ADN, LPN, RN) jrkochheiser@bryantstratton.edu (804) 745-2444 

 Jill Kochheiser 

Chester Career College tknight@ccc-va.com   (804) 751-9191 

 Tamara Knight 

Dominion Health Education Center info@dominionhewalthed.com (804) 340-6163 

 Virginia Hopkins 

ECPI University bquigley@ecpi.edu  

 Brittin Quigley 

Staffing Continued on next page… 
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Staffing – Educational Organizations (Continued) (listed alphabetically by company name) 

 
Fresh Start Healthcare, LLC www.freshstarthealthcare.com (804) 539-3809 

 Teresa Mason 

J. Sargeant Reynolds Community College kgrove@reynolds.edu (804) 523-5375 

 Karen Grove 

John Tyler Community College tcolatruglio@jtcc.edu (804) 706-6500 

 Tammy Colatruglio 

Longwood University littleke@longwood.edu (434) 395-2667 

 Kim Little 

Professional Career Institute v.bester@procareerinstitute.org 804) 327-9740 

 Valerie Bester 

South University amcnallen@southuniversity.edu (804) 727-6829 

 Ann McNallen 

Virginia School for Nurse Aides & Health Education info@virginiaschoolfornurseaides.com (804) 353-1747 

 Antoinette Rivers 
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Updated 7/21/2020 

Supplies (Including PPE) (listed alphabetically by company name) 
*Some companies listed below have adjusted normal productions by changing the items produced to assist with PPE supplies. 

 

Virginia Emergency Support Team (VEST) has coordinated with Amazon to ensure organizations on the frontlines of the COVID-19 

response in the Commonwealth can purchase PPE through Amazon Business on a prioritized basis. In order to participate in the 

this program, a business must first sign up on Amazon Business using https://business.amazon.com/en/work-with-

us/healthcare/covid-19-supplies. As with many other supply chain routes, PPE supplies through Amazon are limited depending 

on current demand and inbound shipments. Nevertheless, this option can serve as a prioritized source of PPE for Virginia’s 

providers that are experiencing disruptions in their normal supply chain.  

VA Department of General Services 

COVID-19 Emergency Vendor List https://dgs.virginia.gov/procurement/resources/eva-emergency-vendor-list/ 

Virginia’s COVID-19 emergency vendor list includes vendors used by the VA Dept. of Emergency Management (VDEM) and VA 

Dept. of General Services – Division of Purchases & Supply (DPS).  

Accurate Healthcare www.accuratehealthcare.com (877) 316-3259 

Amazon Business https://business.amazon.com/en/work-with-us/healthcare/covid-19-supplies 

Basic American Medical Products www.grahamfield.com (678) 291-3276 

 aka GF Health Products 

Boelter www.boelter.com (800) 263-5837 

BSC Supply LLC https://bsc-supply.com (800) 227-5829 

Clark Food Service Equipment www.cfse.biz (717) 283-8683 

 bsmith@cfse.biz  

Contempora Fabrics www.contemporafabrics.com (910) 733-5519 

*masks 

Data Memory Marketing, Inc. carlos@data-memory.com (800) 457-7484 

 *medical supplies Carlos Manosalva 

Easton Manufacturing, Inc. russ@eastoninternational.com  (201) 819-9158 

*masks  Russ Klein    

Ferguson Inc.  Michael.murphy@ferguson.com  

Food & Supply Source www.foodandsupplysource.com/supplies-services (866) 248-4520 

 

PPE (& other supplies) Continued on next page… 
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Updated 7/21/2020 

Supplies (Including PPE) (Continued) (listed alphabetically by company name) 
*Some companies listed below have adjusted normal productions by changing the items produced to assist with PPE supplies. 

 

**Some companies have been vetted by the Virginia Department of Emergency Management 

 

FMP wwwmtekirian@gmponline.com (800) 257-7727 

 Marissa Tekirian 

Grainger www.grainger.com (800) 472-4643 

GroveMed www.grovemedical.com (800) 269-1405 

HPSI Purchasing Services www.hpsionline.com (800) 223-4774 

IP Med Inc. www.ipmedinc.com (516) 384-9155 

McClung Companies** www.mcclungcompanies.com/vma  

McKesson https://www.mckesson.com/Medical-Supplies/ (855) 571-2100 

Medical Supply Solutions rgoode@medicalss.us (828) 838-2469 

Medline www.medline.com/covid19 (800) 633-5463 

Navigator Group Purchasing, Inc. www.navigatorgpo.com (800) 642-3020 

Neil Medical Group www.neilmedical.com (800) 735-9111 

NH Med Services www.nhmedservices.com (877) 343-5305 

Proforma  www.proforma.com  

Pete Niciphor pete.niciphor@proforma.com  

Project N95**  www.projectn95.org  

Promo Direct  www.promodirect.com (800) 748-6150 

Reliable Medical Supply www.reliable-medical-supply.com (828) 329-0889 

TF USA Healthcare www.textilefieldhealthcare.com (336) 455-1608 

 

The Industry Source rking@tngworldwide.com   (248) 739-3800 

 *Masks, sanitizer, disinfectants, wipes Robin King 

 

Tiger Technologies, LLC ctmba@aol.com (203) 536-7621  
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Updated 7/21/2020 

Homemade Face Masks (listed alphabetically by company name) 
 

RVA Masks for Health (Facebook Group) Facility Requests for Masks – Richmond Area 

Sewing for Lives www.sewingforlives.com (435) 851-0033 

  Chris Reed 

VALA  jhackler@valainfo.org (804) 332-2111

  Judy Hackler 

 

 

 

Infection Control (listed alphabetically by company name) 

 
Academy Service Group www.academyservicegroup.com  

Brian Foster  bfoster@academysg.com  

Apollo  www.apollobath.com  

Ecolab  Barbara.kane@ecolab.com 

Polaris Group  shelly.patton@polaris-group.com 

ServiceMaster SRM Jeanetta.favour@smdsi.com 

Sodexo  us.sodexo.com/industry/seniors/preventive-disinfection.html 

Spartan Chemical Company www.spartanchemical.com/solutions/covid-19  (800) 537-8990 

  dpeterson@spartanchemical.com  
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Updated 7/21/2020 

Testing (listed alphabetically by company name) 
Some companies listed below have adjusted their operations to assist with testing and are distinguished below with an *. 

 

Please refer to the Virginia Department of Health for Testing Guidelines, www.vdh.virginia.gov/coronavirus/health-professionals  

VDH has also posted: SARS-COV-2 Testing Capabilities Commercial and Private Laboratories 

(**included on VDH document linked above) 

Achieve Health Management www.achievehealthmanagement.com  

 hbogarat@achievehealthmanagement.com or (203) 470-1073 

AdvaGenix** www.advagenix.com/covid19testing  

Aegis Sciences Corporation** www.aegislabs.com/our-services/covid19-testing 

AIT Labs** Call (940) 383-2223 or e-mail info@healthtrackrx.com  

Aperiomics** orders@aperiomics.com  

Arcpoint Labs** https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule.php?owner=19385251  

Arup Laboratories** www.aruplab.com/infectious-disease/coronavirus  

Assurance Scientific Labs** www.assurancescientificlabs.com/coronavirus   

Bako Diagnostics** www.bakodx.com/services/covid-19  

BetterMed Urgent Care s.borich@bettermedcare.com  

 *COVID-19 testing Shawn Borich, MD 

Bode Technology** www.bodetech.com/pages/covid-19-testing  

Cian Diagnostics** www.ciandx.com/covid19  

Clarity Labs** Call (732) 595-5414 or e-mail info@clarity-laboratory.com   

Curative Inc.** www.curativeinc.com   

Excelsior Diagnostics** www.excelsiordx.com/covid-19  

Fulgent Genetics** www.fulgentgenetics.com/covid19  

GENETWORx** www.genetworx.com/novel-coronavirus-covid-19-testing  

 Amber Chamberlain  achamberlain@recoverycoa.com (301) 775-2200 

Testing Continued on next page… 
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Updated 7/21/2020 

Testing (Continued) (listed alphabetically by company name) 
Some companies listed below have adjusted their operations to assist with testing and are distinguished below with an *. 

 

Please refer to the Virginia Department of Health for Testing Guidelines, www.vdh.virginia.gov/coronavirus/health-professionals  

VDH has also posted: SARS-COV-2 Testing Capabilities Commercial and Private Laboratories 

(**included on VDH document linked above) 

Integrated Cellular & Molecular Diagnostics** Call (844) 522-4263 or fill out contact form here 

Ipsum Diagnostics** www.ipsumdiagnostics.com  

Labcorp** www.labcorp.com/coronavirus-disease-covid-19/provider-information  

Mako Medical Laboratories** Call (919) 390-3080 or e-mail labrequest@makomedical.com  

Medical Diagnostics Labs** www.ndlab.com/coronavirus/  

Next Molecular Analytics** www.nextmolecular.com/clinical-services  

P4 Diagnostix** Call (877) 744-7781 or e-mail customer.service@p4dx.com   

Poplar Healthcare** covid19@poplarhealthcare.com  

Principle Labs** www.principlediagnostics.com/covid-19-services  

Quest** www.questdiagnostics.com/home/covid-19/hcp  

ResourcePath www.resourcepatch.net/covid-19-testing-at-resourcepath/  

StageZero Life Sciences www.stagezerolifesciences.com/covid-19-testing.html  

Sunrise Medical Laboratories www.sunriselab.com/covid-19  

Tide Laboratories** www.tidelaboratories.com/covid-19-testing/  

Vikor Scientific www.vikorscientific.com  

  myagoda@vikorscientific.com  

Vista Clinical Diagnostics (Danville)** E-mail COVID19@vista-clinical.com or call (434) 214-6009 
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